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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.
B

Correspondence School ses-

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work70.0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Education
for Home Life: Clothing and
Home Furnishing"’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: World’s
Great Orchestras: Drury Lane
Theatre Orchestra (Engrand)
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing
(relay Strand Theatre: 12.15
and 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 ‘The BBC Scottish Variety
Orchestra, conducted by Ronnie
Munro
2.28 Music While You Work
3. 0 Organ Interlude
3.156 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session
60 Round the World with
Father .Time: "The king andthe Beggarmaid’"’
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 "Children As Authors:
Travel Books by Children’:
Talk by Dorothy Neale White
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Carroll dipbons and Savoy
Hotel Orpheans8.4 Tommy Handley’s Half-
hour: "It’s That Man Again!"
8.33 "The Abductor"’. A short
story from "Again. the ThreeJust Men," by Edgar Wallace
8.65 Central America Marimba
Band,"Fiesta" (Whitcup)
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Albert. Sandler Trio,
Old English Melodies (arr.|
Byfield)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
Highroads of English Literature,
John Keats (1795-1821)
10. 0 "Melody Cruise’: Dick
Colvin and his Music, featur-
rs Martha Maharey and Julianee
40.20 Dance music41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
7. O After dinner music
. O For the Connoisseur
. O Ellen Repp in Norwegian
Songs9.15 Variety

» 9.80 Dance music
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down
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7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9.
hd
Correspondence School ses-

sion ¥

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.,-LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
The ‘Four Clubmen (vocal),
Quartet, with James Moody at
the Piano
6. 0 Budget of Sport from The
Sportsman
6.15 LONDON NEWS
30 After dinner music
0 Victory Parade
5 Light music
30 Gardening Talk
.45 What the American Com-
mentators we. © "The Fingers of Private
Spiegel" (BBC Play)
8.45 Presenting for the first
8.57 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Interlude °

9.30 "Grand City"
9. Medley of Stephen Foster
Melodies
410. 0 Close down SsRe

Friday. September 15 |
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0° Lunch music
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News2.15 Love-making Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7..0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Bilfie:
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Reserved
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.20 Jewels of Destiny
}10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show
411. 0 London News

;
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
|12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reportersession
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News
2.15 Love-making Incorporated
2.30 Home Service session
83. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in¥our Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)745 Talking Drums
Reserved
Susan Lee
Musical Comedy Memories
Doctor Mac
Jewels of Destiny
New Recordings
Diggers’ session
Sammy Kaye Show
London News
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7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News6. 0,7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current. Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister

oo
12. Luncheon session
12.30p.m. The Shopping Reporter

Anne)
1.15 London News
2.15 Love-making Incorporated
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 Caden News
6.30 The Lady
6.45 Junior Sports session

7.0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 The Lady
8. 5 Reserved
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Victory Song for To-day
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
40. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

AZB inoue 20m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9..0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
40.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
412. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Jessie)
4. 0 Luncheon Melodies
4.145 London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.30 The Health and Beauty
session
5. 0 The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
The Show of Shows
Victory Parade
Bits of Life :

The Last of the Hill Billies
ob Dyer)
Musical Comedy Memoriee
Current Ceiling Prices
Susan Lee
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Doctor Mac
Jewels of Destiny

2 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting. Preview .
. O London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music15 London News
. O Victory Parade15 Bits of Life !

30 VarietyCurrent Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
The Forces Request session
Doctor Mac
Jewels of Destiny
Preview of the week-end
ort (Fred Murphy)
Close down
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DANCES

126HONE!
No doubt you are anxious to know what
dances are involved2 Here are just someof them:. Paul Jones, Jitterbug, Polka,
Maxina, Polonaise, Foxtrot, Waltz, Schot-
tische, Barn Dance, Quickstep but whynot send for complete details of our
Course, which gives & complete list of
dances, testimonials, Money-back Guaran-
tee, etc:, etc:
Why let that gramophone or radio"laze" why not learn to dance with
them:
A 2d STAMP BRINGS DETAILS!

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Depta L, P.o: Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.

Though deadly to germs, Dettol' is
gentle and kind to you. On the cut
or scratch that may fester, in the
room from which sickness may
spread, on your own hands when
you act as nurse__indeed, whenever
infection threatens, uSe Dettol
promptly and regularly.

DETTOL
The Modern Antiseptic80

ReCKITT & COLMAN (New Zealand) Ltd, Bond Street, Dunedin: D49

Antiseptic
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